
Atherton Primary Sports Association – Winners (2012 – 2013) 

 

Date Event Winners 

Friday 5th October 2012 KS2 Inclusive Kurling 

 

Sacred Heart 

Thursday 8th November 

2012 

 

Cross Country St. George’s Central 

Friday 16th November 

2012 

KS1 Inclusive Kurling 

 

Sacred Heart 

Thursday 7th February 

2013 

 

Hockey St. Philip’s 

March – May 2013 Mixed football league 

(Atherton section) 

St. Philip’s 

March – May 2013 Mixed football league 

(Tyldesley section) 

St. George’s Central 

Thursday 18th April 2013 

 

Rounder festival Hindsford CE 

Thursday 16th May 2013 

 

Girls football festival Garrett Hall 

June – July 2013 

 

Girls netball league 

(Atherton section) 

Parklee  

June – July 2013 

 

Girls netball league 

(Tyldesley section) 

Holy Family 

Thursday 20th June 2013 Mixed football ‘knock 

out festival’ 

(Tyldesley Section) 

St. George’s Central 

Friday 21st June 2013 

 

Staff Kurling Mrs Aspinall – SGC 

Mr Llloyd – St. Michael’s 

Miss Livesey – St. Geroge’s  

Thursday 4th July 2013 

 

KS1 football festival at 

Pennington FC 

Garrett Hall 

Orrell Newfold 

Friday 5th July 2013 

 

Chowbent football and 

netball 

(Atherton section) 

Netball – Parklee 

Football - Chowbent 

Friday 12th July 2013 

 

Atherton and Tyldesley 

netball and football play 

off 

Netball – Holy Family 

Football - SGC 

 


